CCTV | EX82 Infrared Imager
The EX82 is a dual-sensor, dual-lens, Infrared Imager that
delivers outstanding color performance by day and award-
winning night vision for critical 24/7 surveillance
applications.
Building from its patented Integrated Day/Night design, the
EX82 Infrared Imager combines performance optics and
ground-breaking Black Diamond technology for High-

Note 74% distance loss from stated distances at
850 nm
Ordering Information
EX82D8V0409B‑N Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA4-9 mm, 850 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, NTSC
EX82D8V0409B-N
EX82D8V0409B‑P Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA4-9 mm, 850 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, PAL
EX82D8V0409B-P
EX82D9V0409B-N Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA4-9 mm, 940 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, NTSC
EX82D9V0409B-N
EX82D9V0409B‑P Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA4-9 mm, 940 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, PAL
EX82D9V0409B-P
EX82D8V0922B-N Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA9-22 mm, 850 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, NTSC
EX82D8V0922B-N
EX82D8V0922B‑P Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA9-22 mm, 850 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, PAL
EX82D8V0922B-P
EX82D9V0922B-N Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA9-22 mm, 940 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, NTSC
EX82D9V0922B-N
EX82D9V0922B-P Infrared Imager
Day/Night dual sensor, VA9-22 mm, 940 nm
BlackDiamond 40 or 80 deg, black, PAL
EX82D9V0922B-P
Accessories